ESA — Classic Enduro Meisterschaftsstand 2025

Youngtimer 1.WT 2.WT 3.WT 4WT 5.WT 6.WT 7.WT Ges. P.
Walzer Bernhard 25 25 25 25 - - - 100
Schophol Giinter 22 22 18 18 - - - 80
Edlinger Anton 20 20 20 20 - - - 80
Schipper Christopher 16 16 12 10 - - - 54
Proprentner Peter 11 18 9 16 - - - 54
Bous Alexander 18 14 11 9 - - - 52
Kaiser Johann - - 22 22 - - - 44
Fosleitner Jiirgen 15 12 5 6 - - - 38
Bous Peter - - 16 15 - - - 31
Zechner Christian - - 15 14 - - - 29
Neumann Herwig 13 15 - - - - - 28
Schipper Patrick - - 14 13 - - - 27
Huber Markus 12 13 - - - - - 25
Gruber Daniel - - 13 11 - - - 24
Goglburger Klaus - - 10 12 - - - 22
Jagerdorfer Klaus 14 - 3 1 - - - 18
Fellbauer Markus 10 - 2 3 - - - 15
Pichler Christian - - 7 7 - - - 14
Prefnitz Benjamin - - 6 8 - - - 14
Bley Jiirgen - - 4 4 - - - 8
Reichel Hannes - - 8 - - - - 8
Piirstl Gerald - - - 5 - - - 5
Pichler Gerald - - 1 2 - - - 3
Oldtimer 1.WT 2.WT 3.WT 4WT 5.WT 6.WT 7.WT Ges. P.
Ennsmann Roland 25 25 25 25 - - - 100
Reisenhofer Anton 14 22 20 22 - - - 78
Ennsmann Gottfried 22 20 16 18 - - - 76
Dorfer Martin 20 18 18 16 - - - 72
Pernusch Boris 16 14 14 15 - - - 59
Berghofer Jochen 18 10 15 13 - - - 56
Neuretter Markus 11 12 12 11 - - - 46
Forthuber Dietmar 10 11 11 12 - - - 44
Strolz Emanuel - - 22 20 - - - 42
Wolf Karl 15 13 9 - - - - 37
Maitz Johann 13 16 - - - - - 29
Hafenscher Wolfgang - - 13 14 - - - 27
Hofer Markus 12 15 - - - - - 27
Prettenhofer Armin - - 10 - - - - 10
Veteranen +65 1.WT 2.WT 3.WT 4WT 5.WT 6.WT 7.WT Ges. P.
Pernusch Peter 22 25 22 25 - - - 94
Triigler Walter 20 20 20 22 - - - 84
Hirschmugl Michael 25 22 16 20 - - - 83
Merkinger Hans 18 18 18 18 - - - 72

Schermann Johann 16 16 14 - - - - 46



Foger Heinz
Wallisch Gerhard
Trabert Gerhard
Freisinger Fritz
Fischer Klaus
Kogler Wernfried
Strohmeier Coloman

1. WT 12. 04. 2025
2. WT. 13. 04. 2025
3. WT. 03. 05. 2025
4. WT. 04. 05. 2025
5. WT. 13. 09. 2025
6. WT. 14. 09. 2025
7. W.T. 01.10. 2025

15
13
12

10

Kirchschlag
Kirchschlag
E. C. Miihlen
E. C. Miihlen
V. E. Livade
V. E. Livade

16
15
14
12
10
11
13

V. E. St. Margarethen

41
30
27
24
21
21
13



